
https://palazzopresident.hr/gallery/

https://palazzopresident.hr/gallery/

https://palazzopresident.hr/gallery/
https://palazzopresident.hr/gallery/
https://palazzopresident.hr/gallery/
https://palazzopresident.hr/gallery/

https://palazzopresident.hr/gallery/
https://palazzopresident.hr/gallery/

YOUR EVENT, OUR SIGNATURE TOUCH

Experience the perfect blend of luxury and professionalism at Palazzo 
President, where every event is crafted to exceed expectations. From 
sophisticated meeting spaces to impeccable service, we provide an 
inspiring environment for every occasion.
Whether you’re hosting a corporate conference, an intimate gathering, 
or a grand celebration, our elegant venues and attentive team ensure 
a seamless and unforgettable experience. Elevate your next event with 
us – where every detail is designed for success.

2
MULTIFUNCTIONAL

CONFERENCE ROOMS

TOTAL
CAPACITY

OF 200 PEOPLE

MODERN
CONFERENCE
EQUIPMENT

HIGH SPEED
WI-FI

PROFESSIONAL
STAFF

300 m2
OF CONFERENCE

SPACE

CITY
CENTRE

VICINITY OF
THE AIRPORT

CONFERENCES

PALAZZO PRESIDENT*****
Ante Starčevića 1
21000 Split, Croatia

T. +385 21 685 409
E. sales@hotelpresident.hr
www.palazzopresident.hr CLICK TO VIEW PHOTO GALLERY



SIZECONFERENCE
ROOMS

DIOKLECIJAN

PERISTIL

DIOKLECIJAN + PERISTIL

150 m2

80 m2

230 m2

130

70

200

70

30

100

40

20

60

40

20

60

70

50

120

200

100

300

ROOMS
Each of our 32 rooms in the hotel is designed with an 
emphasis on luxury, comfort, and refined style. Spacious 
and elegantly appointed, they offer the perfect balance 
between modern design and the warmth of home. 
- 18 double deluxe/premium rooms
- 10 twin deluxe/premium rooms
- 3 residential suites
- 1 family suite

RESTAURANT & BAR
restaurant capacity: up to 150 seats
terrace capacity: up to 30 seats
cuisine: international & mediterranean
bar: various drinks and snacks

ADDITIONAL SERVICES FOR EVENTS
graphic design and printing
decoration/branding
(theme styling, fresh flowers, balloons) 
technical support
(special lighting, sound system)
music
(DJ, bands, instrumental music)
professional photography/videography
rich gastronomic offer
(special dietary requirements, halal, kosher)
agency services
(transfers, excursions)
parking
(upon availability)

Split Airport

18 km
Split city centre

0,2 km

COMING SOON IN SPRING 2026

Enhance your congress and event experience at  
Palazzo President by indulging in our luxurious    
Wellness & Spa centre and enjoying the addition of 
30 elegantly designed rooms, bringing style and 
sophistication to every moment of your stay.


