

# CONFERENCES

## YOUR EVENT, OUR SIGNATURE TOUCH



2 MULTIFUNCTIONAL CONFERENCE ROOMS



300 m2 OF CONFERENCE SPACE



TOTAL CAPACITY OF 200 PEOPLE



MODERN CONFERENCE EQUIPMENT



HIGH SPEED



PROFESSIONAL STAFF



CITY CENTRE



VICINITY OF THE AIRPORT

Experience the perfect blend of luxury and professionalism at Palazzo President, where every event is crafted to exceed expectations. From sophisticated meeting spaces to impeccable service, we provide an inspiring environment for every occasion.

Whether you're hosting a corporate conference, an intimate gathering, or a grand celebration, our elegant venues and attentive team ensure a seamless and unforgettable experience. Elevate your next event with us – where every detail is designed for success.





Ante Starčevića 1 21000 Split, Croatia

T. +385 21 685 409 E. sales@hotelpresident.hr www.palazzopresident.hr





CONFERENCE ROOMS	SIZE		-				Y
DIOKLECIJAN	150 m2	130	70	40	40	70	200
PERISTIL	80 m2	70	30	20	20	50	100
DIOKLECIJAN + PERISTIL	230 m2	200	100	60	60	120	300

#### **ROOMS**

Each of our 32 rooms in the hotel is designed with an emphasis on luxury, comfort, and refined style. Spacious and elegantly appointed, they offer the perfect balance between modern design and the warmth of home.

- 18 double deluxe/premium rooms
- 10 twin deluxe/premium rooms
- 3 residential suites
- 1 family suite

#### **RESTAURANT & BAR**

restaurant capacity: *up to 150 seats* terrace capacity: *up to 30 seats* 

cuisine: international & mediterranean

bar: various drinks and snacks

#### ADDITIONAL SERVICES FOR EVENTS

graphic design and printing decoration/branding (theme styling, fresh flowers, balloons) technical support (special lighting, sound system) music (DJ, bands, instrumental music) professional photography/videography rich gastronomic offer (special dietary requirements, halal, kosher) agency services (transfers, excursions) parking (upon availability)







18 km



0.2 km

### COMING SOON IN SPRING 2026

Enhance your congress and event experience at Palazzo President by indulging in our luxurious Wellness & Spa centre and enjoying the addition of 30 elegantly designed rooms, bringing style and sophistication to every moment of your stay.